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Pl Name Club Time Diff.
M21E (11) 74km 270m 21C
1 WeaH CupakoB BapwuaHT 5 Twprosuwe 54:10 0:00
2 Tatsuki Miyamoto Keiyo OL club Japan 54:49 +0:39
3 Teopop MoppaHos Komnac kpoc Pyce 57:01 +2:51
4 Anocton ATaHacoB Tpane3nua - 1954 Benunko Ty 59:20 +5:10
5 Hwukonan QumuTpos BpayH Tum Benuko TwepHOBO 1:03:44 +9:34
6 Hwukona Kapayopos BeryH BapHa 1:06:12 +12:02
7 Teopru Nocndos HCA - CuseH Codus 1:07:53 +13:43
8 [Hasug CtaHucnasoB PyeH - 92 Kioctengun 1:10:06 +15:56
9 ArtaHac bospos Komnac kpoc Pyce 1:10:10 +16:00
10 [aHu Hukonos BeryH BapHa 1:11:01 +16:51
11 WeaH Oumutpos BpayH Tum Benuko TwbpHOBO 1:11:36 +17:26
W21E (15) 6.0km 245m 17C
1 KpuctmnHa VBaHoBa BpayH Tum Bennko TbpHOBO 55:49 0:00
2 Wnwnana Unuesa Y3aHa NabpoBo 57:34 +1:45
3 Elif Gokce Avci Ataman Inonu Belediyesi Turkiye 1:00:05 +4:16
4 Jlwnwnana lNouesa BeryH BapHa 1:02:40 +6:51
5 XpuctuHa KosapeBa Y3aHa NabpoBo 1:10:14 +14:25
6 Mas HepgsnkoBa Komnac kpoc Pyce 1:15:25 +19:36
7 Banepua JumntpoBa BpayH Tum Benvko TbpHOBO 1:23:46 +27:57
8 WBaHa lNepeBa HCA - CuseH Codpus 1:25:04 +29:15
9 Onusa Neopruesa BapwuaHT 5 Twprosuwe 1:25:31 +29:42
10 Paga AceHoBa WNcTpoc Pyce 1:28:16 +32:27
11 Saho Kume Orienteering Mia Italy 1:39:20 +43:31
Anna Simkovics Outdoor Orientee Austria dnf
EBanuH bpayturam INoseu Josev dnf
BecenuHa XensskoBa HOvaHa Ambon dns
Hwus Meopruesa OnaHa Ambon dns
M12 (9) 24km 130m 8C
1 CtnaH Vnnes Y3aHa NabpoBo 49:16 0:00
2 [Oumutbp MNeoprues Akagemuk BapHa 49:31 +0:15
3 CwumeoH MsaHkoB WNctpoc Pyce 52:46 +3:30
4 HOnuaH Unnes Y3aHa MabpoBo 53:08 +3:52
5 KanosiH bbp3ayku Kpakpa lNMepHuk 55:32 +6:16
6 CredaH demepos Kpakpa NepHuk 1:17:38 +28:22
7 Momuun Emunos Kpakpa lNMepHuk 1:22:22 +33:06
8 AnekcaHabp lNeTpos WNcTpoc Pyce 1:24:23 +35:07
9 Hwukona Ctownkos Kpakpa lNMepHuk 1:37:33 +48:17
w12 (11) 24km 130m 8C
1 Codums Bacunesa Kpakpa lNMepHuk 54:17 0:00
2 Hopa Capxa4eBa Y3aHa Nabposo 57:22 +3:05
3 Asya Avci Inonu Belediyesi Turkiye 1:00:30 +6:13
4 Papocnaea [Jo6peBa WNcTpoc Pyce 1.04:47 +10:30
5 bBpaHkuua Ympuy WNctpoc Pyce 1:12:44 +18:27
6 AgpvaHa Hukonosa Kpakpa lNMepHuk 1:17:04 +22:47
7 MarganeHna lNetpoBa Kpakpa lNMepHuk 1:20:27 +26:10
8 AnekcaHgpa boxunosa Kpakpa NMepHuk 1:27:44 +33:27
9 Panuua Hukonosa Kpakpa lNMepHuk 1:28:15 +33:58
VBaHa NenoBa Bangu Cocpus mp

Ema lNeTkoBa

Kpakpa MepHuk

mp
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M14

NN —

w14

wWnN =

M16

OO, wWN =

W16

arownND-=

M18

ook, =

w18

Name

4)

Bogac Ruzgar Tuzcuogullari
XpucTto Nawos

MapTuH NMeTkoB
MapTnH Kupunos

3)

BoxaHa NeweBa
Ema BanpakrapoBa
EkatepnHa BeHeBa

(6)

Anekc CapxauyeB
Xpwucto [umos
AnekcaHabp MNeaes
Hapvo Taces

"eoprn Hukonos
AnekcaHobp ATaHacos

(7

EBa CapxadyeBa
CwnmoHa AHrernoBa
Jllogmuna Jumosa
Boromuna TyikoBa
Enuua Mpuroposa

[eHnua MBaHoBa
Jlopa [lemepoBa

(7

CeeTtnosap Kones
Bboroan EsrexHnes
Mapko Nenos
LiBetenuH beHkoB
AHTOH Kancb3oB
AtaHac Ctanes

bopucnas Kanctaos

(1)

Emanyena CtosiHOBa

M21A (5)

arLrownND=

BecenwuH Lepes
Anekc VBaHc
"eoprn Qumutpos
Riccardo Fava
Gabriele Barbato

Club

29km 145m 11C

Balikesir GSK Balikesir GSK
Akagemuk BapHa

WcTpoc Pyce
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

29km 145m 11C

Bangun Cocusa
Bangun Cocusa
HCA - CueH Codus

45km 225m 12C

Y3aHa NabpoBo
Bangun Cocusa

HCA - CuseH Codpus
Kpakpa lNMepHuk
HCA - CueH Codus
WNctpoc Pyce

40km 215m 11C

Y3aHa [[abpoBo
Bangun Cocusa
Jamnonuc Amobon
Bangun Codunsa

PyeH - 92 KiocteHgun

WNcTpoc Pyce
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

6.0km 245m 17C

BeryH BapHa

Bangun Codunsa
Bangun Codunsa
Cegep NneBeH

HCA - CuseH Codpus
Akagemuk BapHa

HCA - CuseH Codpus

54km 235m 16C
WNcTpoc Pyce

5.4km 235m 16C

BeryH BapHa

BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
Bangun Cocusa

OTP-GEA ORIENTEE ltaly
OTP-GEA ORIENTEE ltaly

Time

58:38
1:02:20

dnf
dns

45:28
48:06
1:00:43

41:20
47:52
1:02:27
1:13:46
1:16:47
1:32:41

1:07:49
1:12:14
1:16:16
1:20:46
1:22:53

mp
dnf

52:33
1:09:00
1:12:45
1:17:27
1:20:38
1:30:35

dnf

mp

51:02
1:02:30
1:04:45
1:35:41
1:41:40

Diff.

0:00
+3:42

0:00
+2:38
+15:15

0:00
+6:32
+21:07
+32:26
+35:27
+51:21

0:00
+4:25
+8:27

+12:57
+15:04

0:00
+16:27
+20:12
+24:54
+28:05
+38:02

0:00
+11:28
+13:43
+44:39
+50:38
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W21A (5)

AHTOaHeTa LLnnoykn
Cunusa MNMHyeBa
WoaHHa Hukonosa
Alice Talignani

AWM=

LisetenuHa lMNeTpoBa

M35 (8)

PagoctuH Mpuropos
Xpucto MNawos-Crapum
Hwukonan 3naTtaHoB
MNeno JoH4eB

Emun Emunos

MnameH Hukonos
Knobel Pascal

NoO Ok~ wWwN =

"eoprn [JoraHos

W35 (5)

"epraHa MoHoBa
Cwuneusa LaHaypkoBa
Marta Perez
BecenuHa Koneea

AON—=

LiBeTenuHa AHrenosa

M45 (18)

Pal Skogtjarn
Oumntep daBngos
Damir Gobec

Juraj Smelik

AceH XpucTos
Xpucto Kamuwien
XpucTo lNenos
Hannes Pacher
[Nanuen Hukonos
10 ATtanac OB4apos
11 MnameH MopaaHos
12 JKuko [lyyeB

13 BwupenuH Anekcnes
14 Angel Frontela

15 Francisco Delgado

Co~NoOOORhowWN =

Buktop baues
Hanven Mapros
Mwnen [paroes

W45 (14)

LiBeTaHka Bacunesa
Audrun Utskarpen
Becena Yokoesa
[ecncnaea Ctanesa
Sally Calland
Pocuua Maprosa
EdTuka Neopresa
Milena Grifoni

oNoOOThOWND =

Club

40km 215m 11C

Kapnbk CmonsH CMmonsH
Bangun Cocusa

HCA - CueH Codus
ATLETICA INTERFL ltaly

WcTpoc Pyce

6.0km 245m 17C

PyeH - 92 Kioctengun
Akagemuk BapHa
MapaTtoHeu Nasapank
Ckun Kny6 Xemyc TposiH
PyeH - 92 KiocteHgumn
HCA - CuseH Codpus
Swiss Swiss

Cokoney, CamokoB

54km 235m 16C

HCA - CuseH Codus
Y3aHa NabpoBo
Frontela-O Spain
Bangun Cocusa

Bangun Codusa

54km 235m 16C

Skelleftea OK Sweden
MapaTtoHeu MNaszapguk

OK Vihor Croatia

SK VAZKA Bratisl| Slovakia
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

Kapnbk CmonsiH CMmonsiH
Bangu Cocms

Outdoor Orientee Austria
BeryH BapHa

Bangun Cocusa

Bangun Cocusa

CbpHeHa ropa Crapa 3aropa
CvHM KamMbHU CnnBeH
Frontela-O Spain
Frontela-O Spain

Puna Codous
Komnac - 1994 XackoBo
Jamnonuc Ambon

45km 225m 12C

Kpakpa NMepHuk

IL GeoForm Norway

BpayH Tum Benuko TwbpHOBO
Akagemuk BapHa

Derwent Valley O United Kingc
Komnac - 1994 XackoBo
Bangun Cocusa

OLG Regensburg Germany

Time

1:01:12
1:06:23
1:28:43
1:48:52

dnf

1:09:29
1:10:57
1:13:35
1:13:37
1:14:30
1:18:50
2:09:33

dns

1:14:51
1:16:56
1:20:18
2:34:00

dnf

46:43

55:38

59:53
1:00:55
1:02:04
1:04:47
1:06:36
1:06:40
1:07:01
1:08:26
1:09:39
1:16:15
1:20:25
1:20:33
1:32:38

dnf
dnf
dns

53:06

53:20
1:00:16
1:00:54
1:00:58
1:09:15
1:13:08
1:14:31

Diff.

0:00
+5:11
+27:31
+47:40

0:00
+1:28
+4:06
+4:08
+5:01
+9:21

+1:00:04

0:00
+2:05
+5:27

+1:19:09

0:00
+8:55
+13:10
+14:12
+15:21
+18:04
+19:53
+19:57
+20:18
+21:43
+22:56
+29:32
+33:42
+33:50
+45:55

0:00
+0:14
+7:10
+7:48
+7:52

+16:09
+20:02
+21:25
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w45 (14)

9 [ecucnasa MBaHgxunkoBa
10 Bwoneta MuHueBa

11 Barbora Smelikova

12 AHHa AHpoHOBa

13 Barbara Skogtjarn

Sarah Stewart

M55 (16)

Arild Aasheim

Jurg Hellmuller

[xo Bpayturam
CrtedaHo bpambunna
CtedpaH lMenikos
Casanova Valerio
Cranucnas Kasyc
Kpacumup Kones
Guttorm Egge

10 Mapuwuo lNMeTkoB

11 Crtanucnas KoctaguHos
12 KameH KameHapos

13 Tleopru Janakos

Co~NoOOOaPR~hOWN =

ToHun Konyes
CwvHaH XacaH
Emun Xpuctos

W55 (10)

Anka UBaHc

Isabelle Hellmuller

Henn PapeBa

Ann Karin Tjoerhom
MaenuHa Bpayturam
KOnusa KanHakunepa
LiBetennHa KameHapoBa
EneuHa MBaHoBa
MapwuHa [JanakoBa
Jllogmuna Koneea

cwoo~NOoOCOP~,OON =

—

=
o
o1

(6)

Oumntep dnmuTpos
WNoxanec Maiiep
BosiH CtosiHoB

Knpun MenHuknuncku
ToH4o ToHeB

abrhowND =

MBaH CTtogHOB

W65 (5)

KOnusa Xpuctosa
Mapycsa [JaHannosa
Kneka dpaHroea
Meta AumuTpoBa

AWM=

Mapraputa CtoaHOBa

Club

45km 225m 12C

Bangun Cocusa

Mnosaus Nnosaus

SK VAZKA Bratisl Slovakia
Kpakpa NMepHuk

Skelleftea OK Sweden

Auckland Oriente New Zealanc

45km 225m 12C

Ganddal IL Norway

OLG St. Gallen / Switzerland
JloBeu JloBeu

Kpakpa NMepHwuk

Mnosaus Nnosaus

OLG Regensburg Germany
Akagemuk BapHa

BpayH Tum Benuko TwepHOBO
IL GeoForm Norway
Mnagoct bnaroesrpag
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

Komnac kpoc Pyce

CobpHeHa ropa Ctapa 3aropa

Cesep NneseH
BapwaHT 5 Tbprosuile
HOunana Ambon

40km 215m 11C

BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
OLG St. Gallen / Switzerland
Kpakpa NMepHuk

Ganddal IL Norway

JloBeu JloBeu

Mnagoct bnaroesrpag
Komnac kpoc Pyce

BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
CobpHeHa ropa Ctapa 3aropa
Bangun Codunsa

40km 215m 11C

BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
Mnosaus Nnosaus

TEA Codoms

MnagocTt bnaroesrpag
Kpakpa NMepHwuk

Mnoeame MNnoeame

23km 200m 8C

Y3aHa [labpoBo

MnagocTt bnaroesrpag
MnagocTt bnaroesrpag
BpayH Tum Benuko TwbpHOBO

WNcTpoc Pyce

Time

(cont.)
:17:36
:19:15
:19:32
:19:59
25:10

dns

R G QI G G §

43:45
48:07
48:20
48:24
49:51
53:53
54:13
56:28
58:51
59:00
59:46
1:08:25
1:17:24

mp
dns
dns

51:35
1:01:43
1:05:43
1:17:03
1:18:30
1:22:20
1:30:08
2:01:30
2:16:36
2:28:45

1:04:17
1:17:16
1:22:16
1:24:34
1:40:33

dns

37:10
37:30
41:46
49:35

dns

Diff.

+24:30
+26:09
+26:26
+26:53
+32:04

0:00
+4:22
+4:35
+4:39
+6:06

+10:08
+10:28
+12:43
+15:06
+15:15
+16:01
+24:40
+33:39

0:00
+10:08
+14:08
+25:28
+26:55
+30:45
+38:33

+1:09:55
+1:25:01
+1:37:10

0:00
+12:59
+17:59
+20:17
+36:16

0:00
+0:20
+4:36

+12:25



WOUC tour 2024
Results - Razlog cup 2

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

Mon 05-Aug-24 17:19
Page 5

Pl Name

M75 (3)

1 Kupun KameHoB
2 Bacun Mytaduues
3 borpoaH BennHos

Open Easy (10)

1 PapocTt BacuneBa
Buktopus JouyeBa
"eoprn AnekcaHgpos
WpuHa CnmeoHoBa
Metbp Knpunos
Haps CtaHkoBa

OOk W=

Bacwun Jlazapos
MeTs Hukonoea
OrHsaiH OrHsiHoB
Bunumupa Npuroposa

Open Difficult (7)

>Kueko rnatos
CumeoH BeneB
Mearno LUnnoykun
PymeH Mapros

AN =

[esH Taces
Hwukonain AHeB
AnekcaHabp BaHoB

Club

23km 200m 8C

TEA Codoms
BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

24km 130m 8C

MnagocTt bnaroesrpag
Bangun Cocusa

Kpakpa lNMepHuk

Bangun Codunsa

Kpakpa NMepHuk
Kpakpa lNMepHuk

Kpakpa lNMepHuk
Kpakpa lNMepHuk
Bangun Cocusa

PyeH - 92 KioctenHgun

45km 225m 12C

AsnmyTt Codhms

HCA - CuseH Codpus
Kapntk CmonsH CmonsH
Komnac - 1994 XackoBo

Kpakpa lNMepHuk
BpayH Tum Benuko TwpHOBO
Komnac kpoc Pyce

Time

45:45
53:53
54:19

36:35
36:35
36:51
43:05
1:02:48
1:05:57

mp
mp
dnf
dns

48:57
52:00
1:21:13
1:26:29
mp

dnf

dnf

Diff.

0:00
+8:08
+8:34

0:00
0:00
+0:16
+6:30
+26:13
+29:22

0:00
+3:03
+32:16
+37:32



